VALUE 4K HDMI Repeater, 20 m

Product No. 14.99.3459 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 14.99.3459

EAN (single piece) 7630049610842

21600 (4K | (3D

Allows you to extend the transmission range of your HDMI connection by up to

20m in total (max. 15m input + 5m output). Supports a maximum resolution of up
to 3840x2160 @60HZz!

This 4K HDMI repeater regenerates the incoming HDMI Signal by decoding and re-encoding
it to a new standard HDMI signal, so it can extend the transmission range without
degradation. Up to 20 meters transmission distance in total, but max. 15m on in- and 5m on
output side.

* Supports 3D and resolutions of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz
* Compliant with HDCP
* Dimensions (WxHxD): 21x7x51 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Video Extender
Product type HDMI Extender
Colour black

Interface HDMI



Inputs

Outputs

Max. distance

Max. bandwidth

Max. resolution (nom.)
Max. resolution
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

1

1

20 m

340 MHz

2160P @60Hz

3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)
7 mm

21 mm

51 mm

10.5¢

10 mm

60 mm

30 mm

0.025 kg



