## VALUE 4K HDMI Repeater, 20 m

**Product No.** 14.99.3459

Manufacturer VALUE

**Manufacturer No.** 14.99.3459

**EAN (single piece)** 7630049610842













Allows you to extend the transmission range of your HDMI connection by up to 20m in total (max. 15m input + 5m output). Supports a maximum resolution of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz!

This 4K HDMI repeater regenerates the incoming HDMI Signal by decoding and re-encoding it to a new standard HDMI signal, so it can extend the transmission range without degradation. Up to 20 meters transmission distance in total, but max. 15m on in- and 5m on output side.

- Supports 3D and resolutions of up to 3840x2160 @60Hz
- Compliant with HDCP
- Dimensions (WxHxD): 21x7x51 mm

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Video Extender	
Product type	HDMI Extender	
Colour	black	
Interface	HDMI	

Inputs	1
Outputs	1
Max. distance	20 m
Max. bandwidth	340 MHz
Max. resolution (nom.)	2160P @60Hz
Max. resolution	3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)
Height	7 mm
Width	21 mm
Depth	51 mm
Weight	10.5 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.025 kg